
Sf), 'ti". 
SI.No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

3fffif ~/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
Jic:lftaf fct3ff1T/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

fo!tmuT Cf JraRil'f'OT 'ij'tf/CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE GROUP 
~ ~ ~$ ~/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 

kl't'ctai(1q;(IJ'ItfHIRUVANANTHAPURAM - 22 
~ ;f./Ph. No. 0471- 256456812564545) 

~-~ ~ ~. cflQ:tiQ:ti:ffl/'tfiQ<H\:ifl/~0111612024-2025 ~ 20.09.2024 
E-Tender Notice No. VSSCICMGIE01I16I2024-2025 Dated 20.09.2024 

t -filfac;t ~ 3@ftt ifGJiiT I EXTENSION OF E-TENDER 
~I Dt . 16.10.2024 . 

fttcRor I Description ~I Details 

~ Cfif ~~/Title of work 
~. C1lQflQflffl ~ ?;cl"t:lfc>l<""l zy;r "Cf{ra=rur ~ ~ fc>lv 
~ ~ I Electrical works for Hydraulic Pressure Test 
Facility at TERLS, VSSC 

fa1fctCJ ;8- ~ "df$" 3i Crl <HI fcii <""I ~I 
~164.76 ~ /Lakhs .;) 

Estimate cost put to tender 

~ ~ ~ ~ ~~~ ;8-, 
~m.m?;~r~~~~ 
15ct ~ ~ P'ra:rr -;;mr {15) ~ ~/Fifteen Months 
Period of completion in months 
reckoned from the 15th day of date of 
issue of work order 

3fCfRt ~ ~ ~ C\'hil~\?1 ~/From 24.09.2024, 17.00 ~/Hrs (i"Cfl/to 07.10.2024, 23.00 

CfiT sr3Crl <>fls fcn<:rr ar ~ t ~/Hrs 

Period during which the tender Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 22.10.2024 

document can be downloaded. 

~ fqt>tiCfl{O( 
~/From 25.09.2024, 09.00 ~/Hrs (i"Cfl/to 08.10.2024, 12.00 
~/Hrs 

Bid clarifications 
Extended upto 12:00 hrs. on 23.10.2024 

fa1fctCJ ~ ~ 3ffitJ:r ~ q fldi'<:f CfiT (i"Cfl/Up to 12.10.2024, 23.00 ~/Hrs 
Last date and time for receipt of Extended upto 23:00 hrs. on 25.10.2024 
tenders 

fa1fctCJ ~ ~ 3ffitJ:r ~ q CfiT/On 16.10.2024, 15.00 ~/Hrs 

fldi'<:f Extended to 15:00 hrs. on 29.10.2024 

Due date and time of opening of 
tenders 

~~ufti(~) ~3,29,520 .00 
Earnest money deposit {EMD) 

~~/ 
'ij'tf ~~}Cf)' :«1 Q J'l J) ' eft Q 'ti Q 'ti 'ffl 
,:) 

Group Director, CMG, VSSC 

&J~ 
-:;-


